BRITAIN’S FITTEST FARMER 2022 (OVER 40)

NAME SCORES PLACE
GRAHAM SLATER 4 1st
GETHYN OWEN 13 | 2nd
ED FREEMAN 13 | 3rd
ROBERT HALL 16 | 4th
ALDEN MINFORD 20 5th
DUNCAN JANAWAY 28 6th
JON LUN 29 Tth
MURRAY THOMPSON 30 8th
GLENN PUDE 31| 9th
JONATHON POOLE 31 10th
KEVIN STEWART 31 11th
MIKE FORD 42 12th




NAMES ERG CALS

GRAEME SLATER 170 1
GETHIN OWEN 154 2
ROBERT HALL 145 3
ED FREEMAN 129 4
ALDEN MINFORD 111 5
DUNCAN JANAWAY 107 6
MURRAY THOMPSON 105 7
KEVIN STEWART 95 8
JONATHAN POOLE 93 9
JON LUNN 92 10
GLENN PUDE 71 11

MIKE FORD
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NAME

WEIGHT X REPS

GRAHAM SLATER
ROBERT HALL

ED FREEMAN

JON LUNN
GETHYN OWEN
ALDEN MINFORD
DUNCAN JANAWAY
GLENN PUDE
KEVIN STEWART
JONATHON POOLE
MURRAY THOMPSON
MIKE FORD

990
855
840
720
700
665
630
630
510
450
400
400
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NAME

BAG DISTANCE

GRAHAM SLATER
GLENN PUDE

ED FREEMAN
ALDEN MINFORD
GETHYN OWEN
DUNCAN JANAWAY
ROBERT HALL
MURRAY THOMPSON
KEVIN STEWART
JON LUNN

MIKE FORD
JONATHON POOLE

26
21
19
17
17
15
15
13
13
10
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NAME

TIME

GRAHAM SLATER
GETHYN OWEN

ED FREEMAN
JONATHON POOLE
ALDEN MINFORD
ROBERT HALL
MURRAY THOMPSON
JON LUNN

KEVIN STEWART
DUNCAN JANAWAY
GLENN PUDE

MIKE FORD

11.48
12.36
13.30
13.53
15.18
15.19
15.39
15.49
15.59
16.05
16.07
21.37
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